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Top 150 mm High

Height 1000-2350 mm

PLAIN
ILLAR

with
Recessed Top
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Pillar Widths 300 mm
350 mm
400 mm
450 mm
500 mm

The Plain pillar with a recessed

top has very straight and sharp
edges reflecting modern design.
Their variability in width and height
means they can be designed to

be as frequent or infrequent as

one requires to create a fence that
compliments the home.
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